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ISIN: DEOO0A3CNK42

Overview

2024/04/25 10:42:38

Price
4.725 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.36% (-0.07)

DEOOOA3CNK42
YOU

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

829 EUR
GERMANY DAX

4.705 EUR (1,079)
4.73 EUR (2,057)
4.80 EUR

4.80 EUR

4.655 EUR

4.79 EUR
4.70073 EUR
11,979

56,310.05

47

4

15

WKN: A3CNK4

25.00 ﬁuﬂ.
20.00
15.00
10.00

5.00

Sy

07.2021

0Lr.zoz2z

07.2022 01.2023

01.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226233622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A3CNK42&ID_NOTATION=341973783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A3CNK42&ID_NOTATION=341973783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1554eb0bfd3701027e7a47532a8c29da8ee6361d4c6c4ebecb490a8977d71bb5&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0bb683d8765d67b4&time=1714121942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bfaf9ca5195e4b6bdaa1a38de27105fe869842f750aacecbef1f449afe002e3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4b68bc560528f3ab&time=1714121942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e20b88fb674d4062d5361f5cf4031ca1c12c4c158cae262393f1d8d0a02a764&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78ce5ecd855cfa64d&time=1714121942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aa72b0bb46ef6e05d3793a61a51cbe2571a0e3771988781b413a51add0ced14&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=90d7ba12070b2cd53&time=1714121942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4629e84ab9d51063efb5da06d8d5bee356049fef9a857d6d704e03936c95136e&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b3d8c744632dd635e&time=1714121942&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/25 10:42:38 Sy
Price
4.-725 EUR S ﬁﬂ
Difference -1.36% (-0.07) L w
i
) |
General attributes k | I\
ISIN DEOOOA3CNK42 20.00 ﬁ"q
Symbol YOU ‘
Exchange Xetra l'rlp
Currency EUR 15.00 I|
Sector IT-Technology l I
Security type Stock .Ilr‘uiLl
Market cap (m) 829 EUR 10.00 ||,-|
Benchmark GERMANY DAX Il.flh‘
Iw.”\N |
Market data k‘h‘ H‘.r"hld\\‘ L
Bid (Bid size) 4.705 EUR (1,079) 2.00 l\’“‘] ot et
Ask (Ask size) 4.73 EUR (2,057)
Open 4.80 EUR 07.2021 0L.2022 07.2022 01.2023 07.2023 01.2024
High 4.80 EUR
Low 4.655 EUR
Close (prev. day) 479 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 4.70073 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11,979
Trading volume 56,310.05 Price data
Number of trades 47 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.510 EUR (76,180)
Last size 4 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.379 EUR (68,805)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.208 EUR (85,523)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.781 EUR (84,908)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 4.974 EUR (2024/01/11)
Perf (%) +6.87%  -9.79% - YTD Low | date 3.652 EUR (2024/02/06)
Perf (abs.) +0.31 -0.52 - 52 Weeks High | date 6.795 EUR (2023/07/13)
Beta 1.29 1.69 1.48 52 Weeks Low | date 3.640 EUR (2023/10/30)
Volatility 45.96 56.91 -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/04/ 10:42 4.725EUR  0.06 47
25
Tradegate 2024/04/ 10:13 4.665 EUR 0.01 11
25
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:30 4.70 EUR 0.00 12
25
Munich 2024/04/ 08:01 4.74 EUR 0.00 1
25
London Stock 2022/03/ 14:57 12.7383 EUR 0.18 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=341973783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342290185
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ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

08:16

08:16

08:01

09:31

08:01

4.745 EUR

4.745 EUR

4.74 EUR

4.64 EUR

4.74 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342290185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341607330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331882252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226126

ABOUT YOU HOLDING SE NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ABOUT YOU HOLDING SE

Domstrasse 10 - 20095 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-638569-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@aboutyou.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hannes
Wiese

Sebastian
Betz

Tarek Mdller

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Sebastian
Klauke

André
Schwammlein

Christian
Leybold

Christina
Johansson

Niels Jacobsen

Petra Scharner-
Wolff

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@aboutyou.de
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